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Overall Place Bib Name Gun Time Team Name

68 10212 Harshika Thakre 11:33 MacLeod

69 4824 Rachel Haley 11:43 Lasalle Elementary
70 4821 Eleanor Buckland 11:50 Lasalle Elementary
71 5145 Hazel Osborne 11:50 Lasalle Elementary
72 7898 Iris Cotie 11:53 MacLeod

73 10004 Harper Gauthier 11:55 MacLeod

74 10200 Aubrey St-Amour 11:57 MacLeod

75 10169 Isabel Pen 11:59 MacLeod

76 18685 Olivia Ross 12:00 Valley View

77 10116 Eleanor Gu 12:00 MacLeod

78 3909 Avery Peters 12:07 Copper Cliff

79 7891 Koshal Badri Vasanth 12:12 MacLeod

80 12084 Olivia Thompson 12:13 Princess Anne P.S.
81 14302 Despina Carriere 12:13 R.L. Beattie

82 3218 Tegan Letto 12:13 Alexander P.S.

83 3905 Milena Moffat 12:14 Copper Cliff

84 3991 Jayde Quenneville 12:14 Lansdowne

85 10734 Malia Marcotte 12:17 Northeastern

86 10372 Octavia Jordan 12:21 Monetville

87 14982 Sophia Ramon 12:23 R.L. Beattie

88 18681 Avery Kulha 12:26 Valley View

89 18692 Hana Lafortune 12:26 Valley View

90 10731 Brooklyn Kennedy 12:28 Northeastern

91 12276 Piper Gillespre 12:30 R.H.Murray

92 6314 Remington D'Aoust 12:32 Levack

93 3908 Leah Jokinen 12:33 Copper Cliff

94 7900 Hazel Eastman 12:39 MacLeod

95 10389 Zyleigh Raymond 12:40 Monetville

96 14422 Hailey Dunn 12:52 R.L. Beattie

97 18690 Mia Blasutti 12:52 Valley View

98 3143 Leah Martel 12:53 A.B. Ellis

99 18687 Noemie Vendetti 12:54 Valley View

100 10732 Royalty Langill 12:55 Northeastern
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RDSB Cross Country Championships
Wednesday October 9, 2024
fopkrrokkkokk Tyke Girls Teams sokskokstotokokokk

Place Points Team Name (Average Time Total Time)
1. 53 R.L. Beattie ( 9:04 45:16)
1 1 14680 Rebecca Lafortune 8:05
2 7 14507 Gabriella Hodgins 9:00
3 8 15017 Briar Vanderydt 9:01
4 16 14320 Carly Douglas 9:27
5 21 14702 Addy Mecke 9:43
6 ( 24) 15005 Brynn Tait 9:52
7 ( 32) 14455 Audrey Groulx 10:37
8 ( 37) 15014 Clara Trottier 10:45
9 ( 38) 15001 Everly Schultze 10:48

10 ( 49) 14699 Edie Lamont 11:04
11  ( 50) 14300 Rya Bonish 11:06
12 ( 51) 14675 Maeve Laderoutre 11:06
13  ( 81) 14302 Despina Carriere 12:13
14  ( 87) 14982 Sophia Ramon 12:23
15 ( 96) 14422 Hailey Dunn 12:52
16 (103) 14466 Jayla Grummish 12:57
17  (117) 14301 Zoey Cacciotti 13:25
18 (127) 15030 Riah Venskadeson 14:01
19 (154) 14715 Cordelia Morin 15:19
2. 62 Algonquin ( 9:13 46:03)
1 2 3839 Victoria Battistoni 8:31
2 3 3852 Lauren Waller 8:37
3 18 3237 Olivia Otto 9:36
4 19 3842 Aila Fansen 9:39
5 20 3850 Emersyn 0'Neil 9:40
6 (55) 3851 Amelia Tremblay 11:13
7 ( 57) 3845 Nonne Lazare 11:17
8 ( 64) 3853 Madelyn Waller 11:26
9 (137) 3843 Ciara Hiles 14:19
3. 102 MaclLeod ( 9:50 49:07)
1 9 10106 Zoey Grigsby 9:13
2 13 7892 Leana Botha 9:23
3 25 7897 Grace Corelli 9:57
4 26 10125 Claire Lafortune 10:11
5 29 7890 Evelyn Arnold 10:23
6 ( 30) 7894 Jessica Chen 10:34
7 ( 43) 10218 Clara Walker 10:57
8 ( 44) 10207 Nya Strickland 10:57
9 (56) 7893 Isla Case 11:16
10 ( 59) 7899 Vera Denniston 11:18
11 ( 68) 10212 Harshika Thakre 11:33
12 ( 72) 7898 Iris Cotie 11:53
13 ( 73) 10004 Harper Gauthier 11:55
14 ( 74) 10200 Aubrey St-Amour 11:57
15 ( 75) 10169 Isabel Pen 11:59
16 ( 77) 10116 Eleanor Gu 12:00
17 ( 79) 7891 Koshal Badri Vasanth 12:12
18 ( 94) 7900 Hazel Eastman 12:39
19 (101) 7895 Hailey Chisholm 12:56
20 (102) 10105 Mariella Gianfrancesco 12:57
4, 119 Alexander P.S. ( 9:58 49:47)
1 6 3219 Harper Orser 8:59
2 17 3221 Clara Savignac 9:29
3 23 3213 Sophia Boyle 9:49
4 34 3215 Laurel Day 10:41
5 39 3223 Aubrey Tessier 10:49
6 ( 82) 3218 Tegan Letto 12:13
7 (119) 3216 Audrey Dewar 13:27
8 (122) 3217 Lucy Gleason 13:42
9 (139) 3214 Violet Camilucci 14:25
10 (142) 3222 Charlotte Telfer Hill 14:36
11  (151) 3220 Amy Plante 15:09
5. 171 Lasalle Elementary ( 10:29 52:24)

1 12 5146 Calla Parsons 9:21



2 28 5150 Carina Zanon

3 31 5148 Ellawyn Shank

4 40 4822 Charlotte Crawford
5 60 5143 Blake Lawson

6 ( 69) 4824 Rachel Haley

7 ( 70) 4821 Eleanor Buckland
8 ( 71) 5145 Hazel Osborne

9 (105) 5144 Charlotte Needham
10 (108) 4823 Amelia Haley

11 (111) 5149 Kaylin Yu

12 (125) 5142 Norah Lavallee
13  (128) 5141 Chalotte Koziol
6. 214 Copper Cliff

1 15 3910 Bree Polingio

2 35 3907 McKinley

3 41 3912 Norah

4 45 3911 Layla Rego

5 78 3909 Avery Peters

6 ( 83) 3905 Milena Moffat

7 ( 93) 3908 Leah Jokinen

8 (113) 3904 Leigh Madill

9 (124) 3906 Holly Munn

7. 245 Valley View

1 14 18688 Sophia Walker

2 48 18696 Ava Rizzuto

3 54 18680 Xavia Kitchikake
4 63 18691 Abigail Bray

5 66 18697 Eleanor Smart

6 ( 76) 18685 Olivia Ross

7 ( 88) 18681 Avery Kulha

8 ( 89) 18692 Hana Lafortune

9 ( 97) 18690 Mia Blasutti

10 ( 99) 18687 Noemie Vendetti
11  (107) 18698 Audrey Tanguay
12 (109) 18683 Sienna Perreault
13  (112) 18684 Alexa Pike

14  (116) 18686 Skylar Savage

15 (118) 18689 Alayna Baldauf
16  (121) 18695 Allison Poirier
17  (131) 18682 Elsi Laakso

18 (132) 18694 Kendall Pike

19  (141) 18693 Ayla Moyle

8. 311 Northeastern

1 33 10736 Emily McGrarry

2 36 10739 Dorothy Wawia

3 67 10730 Harper Dubreil

4 85 10734 Malia Marcotte

5 90 10731 Brooklyn Kennedy
6 (100) 10732 Royalty Langill
7 (136) 10735 Emersyn Martel

8 (164) 10740 Zo? Young

9 (168) 10737 Olivia Monette
9. 367 Churchill P.S.

1 11 3891 Serina Hoseas

2 62 3890 Sarah Badamsambu
3 65 3892 Mazie Ottokar

4 114 3893 Jisha Patel

5 115 3889 Salma Abdoulaye
6 (140) 3888 Kyree Zinger

7 (162) 3894 Arianna Tessier-Lavoie
10. 399 R.H.Murray

1 27 12413 Hannah Shawbonquit
2 42 12370 Norah Lair

3 91 12276 Piper Gillespre
4 110 12273 Nova Merilainen
5 129 12408 Greta Neerhof

6 (146) 12411 Charlotte Parsons
7  (147) 12275 Brianna Chisnell
8 (152) 12406 Alexia Nebenionquit
11. 434 CVDCS
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36
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15
17
25
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14
57
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13



1 10 3969 Anna Charbonneau 9:14
2 22 3978 Quinn Woodliffe 9:45
3 123 3975 Parthivi Patel 13:46
4 134 3976 Peyton Santanen 14:12
5 145 3974 Ayla McMurray 14:55
6 (165) 3973 Scarlett Landers 16:49
7 (166) 3972 Ellie Kennedy 16:53
8 (167) 3977 Samantha Smith 16:55
9 (170) 3970 Alexis Decata-Gareau 18:10
12. 518 A.B. Ellis ( 13:04 1:05:20)
1 53 3144 Everly McDonald 11:10
2 98 3143 Leah Martel 12:53
3 104 3141 Robin Lester 12:58
4 130 3142 Jasmine Martel 14:08
5 133 3140 Lilly Lamothe 14:11
6 (144) 3145 Danyka Roque 14:51
7 (159) 3146 Isabella Townsend 15:53
8 (173) 3139 Audrey Kring 18:38
9 (174) 3138 Eliot Harvey 18:41
13. 573 S. Geiger P.S. ( 13:46 1:08:50)
1 58 15538 Eila Manitowabi 11:18
2 61 15560 Maiah Ryan 11:19
3 135 15544 April Quaisser 14:14
4 156 15540 Fatma Mohamed 15:30
5 163 15529 Lily-Ann Davidge 16:29
6 (169) 15542 Alice Morrell 17:17
597 Princess Anne P.S. ( 14:26 1:12:07)
1 46 11993 Emily Herandez 10:58
2 80 12084 0Olivia Thompson 12:13
3 138 12043 Andrea Pershad 14:20
4 158 12052 Iryna Shcherbiuk 15:44
5 175 11990 Lily Harnish-Peer 18:52
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14238
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Name

Bryson Chaudry
Arlo Menzies
Alex Watson

Malachi Dawson

Raleigh Hysen

Hunter Hardy
Henry Lonsdale
Owen Asunmaa
Bo Michelutti
Finn DeNoble
Elliot Duval
Tomas Long
William Bulman
Jace Pillarella
Donghyun Lee
Evan Gilchrist

Griffin Romain Walter

Mason Knoll
Townes Legare
Travis Clarke
Nash Dales

Caeden Haddow

Dylan Kent
Greyson Reipas

Henry Gibbons

“»

Gun Time
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08:24
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08:26
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08:46

08:46

08:47

08:47

08:51

08:53

08:55
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Team Name

R.L. Beattie
Charles C McLean Public School
Lasalle Elementary
R.L. Beattie

R.L. Beattie

S. Geiger P.S.

R.L. Beattie

R.L. Beattie
MaclLeod
MaclLeod
MacLeod

R.L. Beattie
Princess Anne P.S.
Valley View

R.L. Beattie

R.L. Beattie
Northeastern
MacLeod
Alexander P.S.
R.L. Beattie
MacLeod
MaclLeod

R.L. Beattie

Valley View

MacLeod

“»
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4813

18676

10725

13955

14289

14171

3880

7888

7882
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7859

3832
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14240

14202

6309

7879
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Name

Rudy Bazzard
Emmett Hicks
Landen Mann
Wyatt Aubrey,
Parker Preyde
Liam Cavanagh
Conan Agoneh
Rogan Vijoen

Aaron McShane

Cohen Cuddy

Vicente Centeno Guerra

Nate Nurmi

Phoenix Element

Max Gratto
Sawyer Desloges
Reid Davies

Platon Martynov

Lucky Edmonds

Tucker Hayden

Adam Ghobara

Innnes Beliss-Challinor

Rylan Courtemarche

Ryder Pomerleau

Jacob McQuillan

Evan Tuznik
Etien Viau

Cylas Abela Raycraft

Gunner Gaouette

Jaxon Ferguson

Chester Campbell

Milo Kestle
Sawyer Bax

Jackson Kameka

Aiden Busch

Cameron Cormier

Cian Ohle

Liam Desjardins

Clayton Robins
Dylan Bartolucci

Maxwell Shelsted

Nathan Foster

Parker McAllister
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10:08
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10:09

10:10

Team Name
Lasalle Elementary
Valley View
Northeastern
R.L. Beattie
R.L. Beattie
R.L. Beattie
Churchill P.S.
MaclLeod
MacLeod
MaclLeod
MaclLeod
Algonquin
Levack

R.L. Beattie
R.L. Beattie
Levack
MaclLeod
MacLeod
A.B. Ellis
MaclLeod

R.L. Beattie
Churchill P.S.
CR Judd PS
Valley View
Churchill P.S.
Lasalle Elementary
Northeastern
A.B. Ellis
MaclLeod

R.L. Beattie
MacLeod

S. Geiger P.S.
Northeastern
R.L. Beattie
Algonquin
R.L. Beattie
A.B. Ellis
Valley View
Alexander P.S.
Northeastern
Northeastern

Churchill P.S.
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Overall Place Bib Name Gun Time Team Name

68 3885 Dexter McGarry 10:12 Churchill P.S.
69 10302 Luca Maltby 10:13 Monetville

70 14278 Finn MacVeigh 10:16 R.L. Beattie

71 14290 Kosta Spourdalakis 10:20 R.L. Beattie
72 1399 Preston Barnhart 10:22 A.B. Ellis

73 7889 Emmett White 10:24 MacLeod

74 7871 Easton Haddow 10:24 MaclLeod

75 3209 Kian Bartolucci 10:28 Alexander P.S.
76 3212 Clark Tulloch 10:28 Alexander P.S.
77 19340 Billy Kentfield 10:29 Walden Public School
78 10597 Josh Bertulli 10:31 Northeastern
79 7887 Logan Trafford 10:32 MacLeod

80 14287 William Peters 10:33 R.L. Beattie

81 6312 Dominic St.Germain 10:33 Levack

82 14276 Marty Mackay, 10:36 R.L. Beattie

83 3966 Gabe Rivard 10:38 CVDCS

84 18677 Jaxon Kingsley 10:42 Valley View
85 14243 Clark Kennedy 10:46 R.L. Beattie
86 19346 Joshua Kurt 10:47 Walden Public School
87 3986 Amar Kazibwe 10:47 Lansdowne
88 14228 Konnor Gazzola 10:53 R.L. Beattie
89 10329 Ben Rowaan 10:55 Monetville

90 10178 Henry Spence-Bebonang 10:59 MacLeod

91 14214 Finlay Gauld 11:08 R.L. Beattie
92 3881 Aiman Al Shuwehdy 11:09 Churchill P.S.
93 10642 Greyson Gammon 11:10 Northeastern
94 2247 Axl Melacon 11:19 A.B. Ellis

95 2249 Jaxon Vincent 11:22 A.B. Ellis

96 7867 Alexandre Fridman 11:23 MacLeod
Rubinsztejn

97 7878 Mason Maclsaac 11:28 MacLeod

98 3967 Alex Roszel 11:29 CvDCS

99 4814 Malakai Bonnell 11:30 Lasalle Elementary
100 4815 Logan Boulfon 11:37 Lasalle Elementary
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RDSB Cross Country Championships

Wednesday October 9, 2024

fokktokkkkk Tyke Boys Teams sokskskokstotokokok

Place Points Team Name (Average Time Total Time)
1. 25 R.L. Beattie (  7:52 39:17)
1 1 14178 Bryson Chaudry 7:32
2 4 14201 Malachi Dawson 7:52
3 5 14242 Raleigh Hysen 7:54
4 7 14274 Henry Lonsdale 7:59
5 8 13951 Owen Asunmaa 8:00
6 ( 12) 14261 Tomas Long 8:32
7 ( 15) 14256 Donghyun Lee 8:43
8 ( 16) 14238 Evan Gilchrist 8:43
9 ( 20) 14195 Travis Clarke 8:47

10 ( 23) 14250 Dylan Kent 8:53
11  ( 29) 13955 Wyatt Aubrey 9:03
12 ( 30) 14289 Parker Preyde 0:04
13 ( 31) 14171 Liam Cavanagh 9:13
14 ( 39) 14240 Max Gratto 9:23
15 ( 40) 14202 Sawyer Desloges 9:24
16 ( 46) 13967 Innnes Beliss-Challinor 9:39
17 ( 55) 14167 Chester Campbell 9:45
18 ( 59) 14162 Aiden Busch 10:05
19 ( 61) 14286 Cian Ohle 10:07
20 ( 70) 14278 Finn MacVeigh 10:16
2 69 Macleod ( 8:34 42:49)
1 9 7883 Bo Michelutti 8:24
2 10 7862 Finn DeNoble 8:26
3 11 7863 Elliot Duval 8:26
4 18 7876 Mason Knoll 8:46
5 21 7861 Nash Dales 8:47
6 ( 22) 7870 Caeden Haddow 8:51
7 ( 25) 7869 Henry Gibbons 8:56
8 ( 33) 7888 Rogan Vijoen 9:14
9 ( 34) 7882 Aaron McShane 9:18
10 ( 35) 7860 Cohen Cuddy 9:20
11 ( 36) 7859 Vicente Centeno Guerra 9:20
12 ( 42) 7879 Platon Martynov 9:27
13 (43) 7864 Lucky Edmonds 9:33
14 ( 45) 7868 Adam Ghobara 9:39
15 ( 54) 7866 Jaxon Ferguson 9:44
16 ( 56) 7874 Milo Kestle 9:49
17 ( 73) 7889 Emmett White 10:24
18 ( 74) 7871 Easton Haddow 10:24
19 ( 79) 7887 Logan Trafford 10:32
20 ( 90) 10178 Henry Spence-Bebonang 10:59
3. 177 Valley View ( 9:16 46:20)
1 14 18673 Jace Pillarella 8:35
2 24 18674 Greyson Reipas 8:55
3 27 18676 Emmett Hicks 9:02
4 49 18678 Jacob McQuillan 9:40
5 63 18679 Clayton Robins 10:08
6 ( 84) 18677 Jaxon Kingsley 10:42
7 (125) 18672 Colin Giesbrecht 12:16
8 (127) 18675 Landon Rowlandson 12:18
4, 220 Northeastern ( 9:31 47:33)
1 17 10727 Griffin Romain Walter 8:46
2 28 10725 Landen Mann 9:02
3 52 10596 Cylas Abela Raycraft 9:43
4 58 10681 Jackson Kameka 9:53
5 65 10728 Maxwell Shelsted 10:09
6 ( 66) 10607 Nathan Foster 10:09
7 ( 78) 10597 Josh Bertulli 10:31
8 ( 93) 10642 Greyson Gammon 11:10
9 (108) 10682 Nate Lafortune 11:50
10 (113) 10729 Ashton Willet 11:55
11  (117) 10601 Don Debassige 12:00
12 (130) 10726 Easton Monaghan 12:26
5. 264 Churchill P.S. ( 9:48 48:56)




1 32 3880 Conan Agoneh

2 47 3882 Rylan Courtemarche

3 50 3887 Evan Tuznik

4 67 3884 Parker McAllister

5 68 3885 Dexter McGarry

6 (92) 3881 Aiman Al Shuwehdy

7 (154) 3883 Corbin Kranz

6. 279 Lasalle Elementary (
1 3 4819 Alex Watson

2 26 4813 Rudy Bazzard

3 51 4818 Etien Viau

4 99 4814 Malakai Bonnell

5 100 4815 Logan Boulfon

6 (104) 4812 Spencer Bailey-Waldron

7 (135) 4817 Ben Kaattari

8 (138) 4816 Khi Gladu

7. 325 A.B. Ellis (
1 44 2243 Tucker Hayden

2 53 2242 Gunner Gaouette

3 62 2240 Liam Desjardins

4 72 1399 Preston Barnhart

5 94 2247 Ax1 Melacon

6 ( 95) 2249 Jaxon Vincent

7 (144) 2248 Maverick Rancourt

8 (155) 2246 Jackson McDonald

9 (160) 2245 Luca Larabie

8. 391 Alexander P.S. (
1 19 3211 Townes Legare

2 64 3208 Dylan Bartolucci

3 75 3209 Kian Bartolucci

4 76 3212 Clark Tulloch

5 157 3210 Lincoln Hillis

9. 458 Princess Anne P.S. (
1 13 11128 William Bulman

2 101 11455 Liam Phillips

3 102 11590 Jacob Trembley

4 103 11587 Spencer Sweezey

5 139 11461 Jasper Sun

6 (150) 11127 Owen Bertin

7 (152) 11714 Nwabadosse Trudeau

8 (153) 11446 Linkin Harvey
10. 538 CVDCS (
1 83 3966 Gabe Rivard

2 98 3967 Alex Roszel

3 110 3964 Magnus Leveillee

4 123 3971

5 124 3963 Jaxon Gautreau

6 (129) 3965 Mason Martin
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1 13221 Mara Saaremets 10:07 Girls 4:23 R.L. Beattie

2 4666 Blake Lyle 10:20 Girls 4:29 Lasalle Elementary
3 13047 Jill Ferguson 10:24 Girls 4:30 R.L. Beattie

4 13049 Jane Hanley 10:46 Girls 4:40 R.L. Beattie

5 13048 Ciara Hanley 10:48 Girls 4:41 R.L. Beattie

6 3900 Kae Maki 10:50 Girls 4:42 Copper Cliff

7 10594 Lauren Westby 10:52 Girls 4:42 Northeastern

8 13451 QOlive Simon 10:53 Girls 4:43 R.L. Beattie

9 13494 Katherine Wallace 10:54 Girls 4:43 R.L. Beattie

10 13466 Sophie Stott 11:06 Girls 4:49 R.L. Beattie

11 3935 Scarlett Marshall 11:08 Girls 4:50 CR Judd PS

12 10857 Rory Bulman 11:19 Girls 4:54 Princess Anne P.S.
13 12262 Zoe Vildis 11:22 Girls 4:55 R.H.Murray

14 3199 Margot Hoy-Riehl 11:27 Girls 4:58 Alexander P.S.

15 6683 Huner Badyal 11:37 Girls 5:02 MacLeod

16 11103 Helen Rowson 11:39 Girls 5:03 Princess Anne P.S.
17 13038 Evelyn Aubrey 11:40 Girls 5:03 R.L. Beattie

18 13154 Cora Messier 11:41 Girls 5:04 R.L. Beattie

19 18669 Fiona MacDonald 11:41 Girls 5:04 Valley View

20 13139 Marlow MacVeigh 11:44 Girls 5:05 R.L. Beattie

21 13498 Danica Zanni 11:45 Girls 5:05 R.L. Beattie

22 4811 Annabella Wiley, 11:45 Girls 5:05 Lasalle Elementary
23 4806 Harper Shallow 11:45 Girls 5:06 Lasalle Elementary
24 6694 Andele Hefer 11:46 Girls 5:06 MacLeod

25 13472 Kate Venderydt 11:59 Girls 5:11 R.L. Beattie
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Overall Place Bib Name Gun Time Division Pace /km Team Name

26 13053 Joanna Hooper 11:59 Girls 5:12 R.L. Beattie

27 15483 Shoni Chiblow-Carpenter 12:08 Girls 5:15 S. Geiger P.S.

28 3870 Autumn Barhydt 12:13 Girls 5:18 Churchill P.S.

29 13217 Lucia Raskevicus 12:14 Girls 5:18 R.L. Beattie

30 3207 Andie Tulloch 12:15 Girls 5:18 Alexander P.S.

31 3192 Taylor Croskery 12:20 Girls 5:21 Alexander P.S.

32 11095 Evelina Maslahan 12:21 Girls 5:21 Princess Anne P.S.
33 10283 Olivia Jaskiewicz 12:26 Girls 5:23 Monetville

34 3936 Layla Pedneault 12:26 Girls 5:23 CRJudd PS

35 3934 Scarlett Lafleche 12:27 Girls 5:24 CRJudd PS

36 13054 Maggie Hughes 12:28 Girls 5:24 R.L. Beattie

37 7134 Blakeley McMahon 12:34 Girls 5:27 MacLeod

38 3955 Miriam Charbonneau 12:38 Girls 5:28 CVvDCS

39 7045 Charlotte Mancini 12:39 Girls 5:29 MacLeod

40 3877 Aliyah Salami 12:39 Girls 5:29 Churchill P.S.

41 10590 Cassie Thornton 12:41 Girls 5:30 Northeastern

42 6684 Anika Bhatia 12:42 Girls 5:30 MacLeod

43 13072 Sophia Kent 12:46 Girls 5:32 R.L. Beattie

44 11081 Annalee Lolas 12:49 Girls 5:33 Princess Anne P.S.
45 6689 Molly Dodge 12:52 Girls 5:35 MacLeod

46 13074 Penelope Kingsley 12:54 Girls 5:35 R.L. Beattie

47 3849 Eve Marcolin 12:57 Girls 5:37 Algonquin

48 16837 Madison Kinsella 13:01 Girls 5:38 Valley View

49 3847 Olivia Luoma 13:02 Girls 5:39 Algonquin

50 13041 Jermima Beviss-Challins 13:02 Girls 5:39 R.L. Beattie

51 13046 Piper Dutrisac 13:03 Girls 5:39 R.L. Beattie

52 13042 Athena Carriere 13:06 Girls 5:41 R.L. Beattie

53 6698 Erica Liu 13:06 Girls 5:41 MacLeod

54 3872 Frankie Deshevy 13:09 Girls 5:42 Churchill P.S.

55 13112 Meehan Lonsdale 13:11 Girls 5:43 R.L. Beattie

56 3879 London Smith 13:15 Girls 5:45 Churchill P.S.

57 3960 Jaiden Renwick 13:19 Girls 5:46 CVDCS

58 19326 Kahlia Spurr 13:23 Girls 5:48 Walden Public School
59 10863 Rebekah Cockburn 13:24 Girls 5:49 Princess Anne P.S.
60 13045 Sienna Desloges 13:25 Girls 5:49 R.L. Beattie

61 19291 Leah Kentfield 13:26 Girls 5:49 Walden Public School
62 6686 Ella Bouffard 13:29 Girls 5:51 MacLeod

63 13151 Leah McKague 13:32 Girls 5:52 R.L. Beattie

64 4570 Mia Boulfon 13:33 Girls 5:52 Lasalle Elementary
65 12248 Gwyneth Tessier 13:33 Girls 5:52 R.H.Murray

66 7853 Jessie Young 13:36 Girls 5:53 MacLeod

67 13058 Malin Hunt 13:38 Girls 5:54 R.L. Beattie
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Overall Place Bib Name Gun Time Division Pace /km Team Name

68 18666 Olivia Beaudry, 13:41 Girls 5:56 Valley View
69 7850 Reese Restoule 13:42 Girls 5:56 MacLeod

70 13192 Brooke Newman 13:43 Girls 5:56 R.L. Beattie

71 13059 Katie Karppi 13:46 Girls 5:58 R.L. Beattie
72 15458 Harper Bax 13:50 Girls 5:59 S. Geiger P.S.
73 1397 Lena Laasanen 13:50 Girls 5:59 A.B. Ellis

74 7856 Macleod 13:52 Girls 6:00 MacLeod

75 13214 Gianna Pincivero 13:53 Girls 6:01 R.L. Beattie
76 3198 Lillian Haraschuk 13:54 Girls 6:01 Alexander P.S.
77 10592 Mya Thornton 13:54 Girls 6:02 Northeastern
78 6697 Alsie Liu 13:56 Girls 6:02 MaclLeod

79 6685 Rina Bo 13:58 Girls 6:03 MacLeod

80 15491 Nova Garrett 13:58 Girls 6:03 S. Geiger P.S.
81 16978 Olivia Tasse 14:07 Girls 6:07 Valley View
82 19308 Lily Mumford 14:09 Girls 6:08 Walden Public School
83 7052 Sri Mathanagopal 14:16 Girls 6:11 MacLeod

84 4690 Madison Lynds 14:16 Girls 6:11 Lasalle Elementary
85 3189 Katherine Boyle 14:19 Girls 6:12 Alexander P.S.
86 3194 Brielle Dewar 14:24 Girls 6:14 Alexander P.S.
87 7447 Lindsay Peng 14:25 Girls 6:15 MacLeod

88 6688 Usneek Deol 14:25 Girls 6:15 MacLeod

89 3206 Lyla Swiatek 14:28 Girls 6:16 Alexander P.S.
90 3205 Hayden Orser 14:33 Girls 6:18 Alexander P.S.
91 1389 Kinley McDonald 14:34 Girls 6:19 A.B. Ellis

92 18667 Abby Gemmell 14:36 Girls 6:19 Valley View
93 15508 Camille Southwind 14:46 Girls 6:24 S. Geiger P.S.
94 13468 Blake Tait 14:48 Girls 6:25 R.L. Beattie
95 1396 Abby Bolan 14:54 Girls 6:27 A.B. Ellis

96 7852 Willow Wilcock 14:56 Girls 6:28 MaclLeod

97 4807 Rosalyn Shank 14:57 Girls 6:29 Lasalle Elementary
98 6305 Brooklyn McMillian 14:59 Girls 6:29 Levack

99 6695 Hiva Hiva 15:02 Girls 6:31 MaclLeod

100 6699 Macie Mackenzie 15:10 Girls 6:34 MaclLeod
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RDSB Cross Country Championships
Wednesday October 9, 2024
sorrkkkkkkokk Junior Girls Teams skkskekokokskskokk

Place Points Team Name (Average Time Total Time)
1. 21 R.L. Beattie ( 10:36 52:58)
1 1 13221 Mara Saaremets 10:07
2 3 13047 Jill Ferguson 10:24
3 4 13049 Jane Hanley 10:46
4 5 13048 Ciara Hanley 10:48
5 8 13451 Olive Simon 10:53
6 ( 9) 13494 Katherine Wallace 10:54
7 ( 10) 13466 Sophie Stott 11:06
8 ( 17) 13038 Evelyn Aubrey 11:40
9 ( 18) 13154 Cora Messier 11:41

10 ( 20) 13139 Marlow MacVeigh 11:44
11 ( 21) 13498 Danica Zanni 11:45
12 ( 25) 13472 Kate Venderydt 11:59
13  ( 26) 13053 Joanna Hooper 11:59
14 ( 29) 13217 Lucia Raskevicus 12:14
15 ( 36) 13054 Maggie Hughes 12:28
16 ( 43) 13072 Sophia Kent 12:46
17 ( 46) 13074 Penelope Kingsley 12:54
18 ( 50) 13041 Jermima Beviss-Challins 13:02
19 ( 51) 13046 Piper Dutrisac 13:03
20 ( 52) 13042 Athena Carriere 13:06
2. 157 MacLeod ( 12:16 1:01:18)
1 15 6683 Huner Badyal 11:37
2 24 6694 Andele Hefer 11:46
3 37 7134 Blakeley McMahon 12:34
4 39 7045 Charlotte Mancini 12:39
5 42 6684 Anika Bhatia 12:42
6 ( 45) 6689 Molly Dodge 12:52
7 ( 53) 6698 Erica Liu 13:06
8 (62) 6686 Ella Bouffard 13:29
9 ( 66) 7853 Jessie Young 13:36
10 ( 69) 7850 Reese Restoule 13:42
11 (74) 7856 13:52
12 ( 78) 6697 Alsie Liu 13:56
13 ( 79) 6685 Rina Bo 13:58
14 ( 83) 7052 Sri Mathanagopal 14:16
15 ( 87) 7447 Lindsay Peng 14:25
16 ( 88) 6688 Usneek Deol 14:25
17 ( 96) 7852 Willow Wilcock 14:56
18 ( 99) 6695 Hiva Hiva 15:02
19 (100) 6699 Macie Mackenzie 15:10
20  (101) 7851 Avery Wilcock 15:16
3. 163 Princess Anne P.S. ( 12:19 1:01:32)
1 12 10857 Rory Bulman 11:19
2 16 11103 Helen Rowson 11:39
3 32 11095 Evelina Maslahan 12:21
4 44 11081 Annalee Lolas 12:49
5 59 10863 Rebekah Cockburn 13:24
6 (120) 10862 Emma Cabrera Mora 16:06
7 (163) 10943 Anna Langstaff 20:17
8 (166) 11107 Ivy Therrion 20:51
9 (167) 12050 Sarah Pepin 20:51
10 (179) 10938 Ekco Harvey 23:48
4. 195 Lasalle Elementary ( 12:20 1:01:39)
1 2 4666 Blake Lyle 10:20
2 22 4811 Annabella Wiley 11:45
3 23 4806 Harper Shallow 11:45
4 64 4570 Mia Boulfon 13:33
5 84 4690 Madison Lynds 14:16
6 ( 97) 4807 Rosalyn Shank 14:57
7 (102) 4635 Ever Lizotte 15:19
8 (103) 4572 Mia Lachapelle 15:24
9 (116) 4573 Nora Lewis 15:58
10 (125) 4574 Jacklyn Limarilli 16:33
11 (142) 4569 Haddlee Baker 17:19
12 (148) 4000 Emma Babij 17:36
13 (150) 4810 Mila Uremovich 17:56



14  (154) 4808 Lydia Taylor

15 (158) 4571 Leah Devoe

5. 236 Alexander P.S. (
1 14 3199 Margot Hoy-Riehl

2 30 3207 Andie Tulloch

3 31 3192 Taylor Croskery

4 76 3198 Lillian Haraschuk

5 85 3189 Katherine Boyle

6 ( 86) 3194 Brielle Dewar

7 ( 89) 3206 Lyla Swiatek

8 (90) 3205 Hayden Orser

9 (109) 3203 Mya Lawson

10 (115) 3195 Karina Felhaber

11  (118) 3202 Soraya Kakra—-Kouame

12 (126) 3196 Thaleia Florentis

13  (159) 3200 Beatrix Joncas

14  (175) 3190 Madeline Caden-Cronin

15 (176) 3188 Aurora Belowos

16  (180) 3191 Kaiyah Contois-Francis
6. 299 Churchill P.S. (
1 28 3870 Autumn Barhydt

2 40 3877 Aliyah Salami

3 54 3872 Frankie Deshevy

4 56 3879 London Smith

5 121 3871 Rebekka Debassige

6 (127) 3878 Aarohi Singh

7 (131) 3873 Elise Eshquibe-MacDonald
8 (134) 3874 Khanh Huynh

9 (152) 3875 Emily Joliat

10 (155) 3876 Lillian Kidd-Framboise
7. 308 Valley View (
1 19 18669 Fiona MacDonald

2 48 16837 Madison Kinsella

3 68 18666 Olivia Beaudry

4 81 16978 Olivia Tasse

5 92 18667 Abby Gemmell

6 (108) 16830 Georgia Hepworth

7 (112) 16822 Hailey Brooks

8 (168) 18670 Isabella Vitiello

9 (174) 16963 Audrey Stewart

8. 340 CR Judd PS (
1 11 3935 Scarlett Marshall

2 34 3936 Layla Pedneault

3 35 3934 Scarlett Lafleche

4 122 3938 Jasmine Trottier

5 138 3932 Alexis Desarmeaux

6 (143) 3930 Lily Brockwell

7 (169) 3933 Makayla Kurlicki

8 (171) 3929 Julia Beynen

9 (183) 3937 Ally Sauve

9. 375 Northeastern (
1 7 10594 Lauren Westby

2 41 10590 Cassie Thornton

3 77 10592 Mya Thornton

4 110 10581 Kasydee Grignon

5 140 10572 Kenzi Bradley

6 (141) 10588 Cali-Ann Switzer

7 (160) 10580 Annabell Deforge

10. 407 S. Geiger P.S. (
1 27 15483 Shoni Chiblow-Carpenter
2 72 15458 Harper Bax

3 80 15491 Nova Garrett

4 93 15508 Camille Southwind

5 135 15493 Lieva Presley

11. 410 Walden Public School (
1 58 19326 Kahlia Spurr

2 61 19291 Leah Kentfield
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3 82 19308 Lily Mumford

4 104 19307 Jenessa Lussier

5 105 19295 Tatiana King

6 (123) 19290 Caroline Brown
12. 475 Algonquin

1 47 3849 Eve Marcolin

2 49 3847 0Olivia Luoma

3 106 3841 Khole Currie

4 124 3844 Raena Kolar

5 149 3848 Joni MacDonald

6 (164) 3846 Scarlett Legace

7 (188) 3840 Zaynah Cantin
13. 476 CVDCS

1 38 3955 Miriam Charbonneau

2 57 3960 Jaiden Renwick

3 111 3959 Dylan Lunham

4 114 3957 Madelyn Kay

5 156 3961 Payton Williams

6 (181) 3958 Eila Leroux

7 (182) 3956 Albany Delorme
14. 482 R.H.Murray

1 13 12262 Zoe Vildis

2 65 12248 Gwyneth Tessier

3 119 12207 Amelia Baker

4 128 12256 Scarlett Tessier

5 157 12192 Laila Desjardins
15. 506 A.B. Ellis

1 73 1397 Lena Laasanen

2 91 1389 Kinley McDonald

3 95 1396 Abby Bolan

4 117 1395 Scarlet Balon

5 130 1398 Dawn Whalen
16. 724 Adamsdale PS

1 136 3151 Ariella Lamarche

2 144 3156 Alyssa Sutcliffe

3 146 3157 Jamila Yagub

4 147 3150 Isabel Hogg

5 151 3149 Elizabeth Hogg

6 (153) 3155 Karensa 0O-Nayeise

7 (161) 3154 Caylyn Macdonald

8 (162) 3153 Aliya Macdonald

9 (186) 3152 Sydney Levesque
17. 776 Redwood Acres

1 107 15168 Abby Hurd

2 113 15185 Sydney Lecuyer

3 184 15186 Willow Oswald

4 185 15182 Kaida Ferrigan

5 187 15192 Shea Waldrum

6 (189) 15183 Aria Kilbride
18. 819 Queen Elizabath

1 129 12100 Faridah Oamen

2 165 12103 Iremede Okewale

3 170 12102 Fatima Oamen

4 177 12095 Zay Dignard

5 178 12104 Emma Yang Craig
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21:11
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1:15:40)

12:38
13:19
15:41
15:51
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11:22
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18:20
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14:34
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16:51

1:27:40)

17:04
17:26
17:34
17:35
18:01
18:04
19:37
19:38
31:01

2:04:35)

15:36
15:46
30:54
30:56
31:23
35:11

1:45:53)

16:50
20:46
21:03
23:35
23:39
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1 3856 Fathiu Arjie 09:20 Boys 4:03 Churchill P.S.

2 18897 Jaxon Rocca 09:23 Boys 4:.04 Walden Public School
3 16456 Weston Chevrier 09:38 Boys 4:10 Valley View

4 18699 Tyce Cousineau 09:39 Boys 4:11 Walden Public School
5 12688 Fotis Evangelatos 09:39 Boys 4:11 R.L. Beattie

6 6670 Wesley Lavigne 09:43 Boys 4:12 MacLeod

7 18875 Brody Larochelle 09:53 Boys 4:17 Walden Public School
8 16527 Thomas Gemmell 09:54 Boys 4:18 Valley View

9 16422 Owen Dixon 09:55 Boys 4:18 Valley View

10 13031 William Saaremets 10:00 Boys 4:20 R.L. Beattie

11 13032 Rohan Saidi-Smith 10:08 Boys 4:23 R.L. Beattie

12 13021 Reid McShane 10:09 Boys 4:24 R.L. Beattie

13 15448 Tucker Hardy 10:11 Boys 4:25 S. Geiger P.S.

14 13025 Eddie O'Connell 10:11 Boys 4:25 R.L. Beattie

15 12998 Cameron Hodgins 10:11 Boys 4:25 R.L. Beattie

16 13037 Ethan Wuorien 10:13 Boys 4:26 R.L. Beattie

17 18881 Parker McLaughlin 10:13 Boys 4:26 Walden Public School
18 12685 Liam Ethelston 10:14 Boys 4:26 R.L. Beattie

19 16445 Coltan Walker 10:16 Boys 4:27 Valley View

20 13022 William Nicholls 10:17 Boys 4:28 R.L. Beattie

21 12990 Riley Heinsohn 10:20 Boys 4:29 R.L. Beattie

22 13000 Samuel Laderoute 10:21 Boys 4:29 R.L. Beattie

23 6669 Noah Lafortune 10:22 Boys 4:30 MacLeod

24 10569 Brody Toering 10:24 Boys 4:31 Northeastern

25 13018 Eli McClanghan 10:26 Boys 4:31 R.L. Beattie
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6674

16551

3863

3829

3869

19027

16436

16532

12170

6663

19024

13014

6677

3953

15162

6678

6673

12417

13013

12987

18857

3996

16417

3833

3995

19028

13034

3867

6679

6667

3235

13035

19283

16440

3858

10493

19042

10509

12531

3999

6664

3886

Name

Callen Pentney,
Max Whissell
Brennan King
Robert Mallory,
Simon Yang
Dexter Tellier
Easton Lapierre
Colton Hearn

Taisto Saikkonen

Nathan Arnold
Tyler Suomu

Bennett Marshall

Alessio Priola
Griffin Shank
Jase Halas

William Russell

>

ndy Pag

I

Levi Aubrey
Oscar Long
Dante Grattoli
William Kurt

er Hopkin

[%2]
Q)
:

Luca Blasutti
Mason Nutt
Logan Dickie

Mason Viljianmaa

Ishan Shukla

Emerson Purcer

William Walker
Ethan Gu

Christian Battistoni

Noah Stott
Colin Young
Trent Morris
Charlie Czaja
Kruz Bradley

Daxton Wabano

Justice Kameka
Henry Dutrisac

Charlie Napier

Lorenzo Claro Della Justina

Thomas Oliver

Gun Time

10:30

10:31

10:33

10:34

10:36

10:46

10:46

10:50

10:51

10:53

10:55

10:56

10:58

11:00

11:12

11:14

11:15

11:15

11:16

11:17

11:18

11:18

11:20

11:24

11:26

11:29

11:34

11:36

11:39

11:39

11:40

11:47

11:47

11:50

11:58

11:58

11:59

12:00

12:03

12:06

12:07

12:07

Division
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
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Boys
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Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys

Boys

Pace /km

4:33

4:34

4:34

4:35

4:36

4:40

4:40

4:42

4:42

4:43

4:44

4:44

4:45

4:46

4:51

4:52

4:52

4:53

4:53

4:53

4:54

4:54

4:55

4:57

4:57

4:59

5:01

5:02

5:03

5:03

5:03

5:06

5:06

5:08

5:11

511

5:12

5:12

5:13

5:15

5:15

5:15

Team Name
MacLeod

Valley View
Churchill P.S.
Algonquin
Churchill P.S.
Walden Public School
Valley View

Valley View
R.H.Murray

MacLeod

Walden Public School
R.L. Beattie

MacLeod

CVDCS

Redwood Acres
MacLeod

MacLeod

R.L. Beattie

R.L. Beattie

R.L. Beattie

Walden Public School
Lasalle Elementary
Valley View
Algonquin

Lasalle Elementary
Walden Public School
R.L. Beattie
Churchill P.S.
MaclLeod

MaclLeod

Algonquin

R.L. Beattie

Walden Public School
Valley View
Churchill P.S.
Northeastern
Walden Public School
Northeastern

R.L. Beattie

Lasalle Elementary
MacLeod

Churchill P.S.
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12144

3859

13017

15165

3837

10567

13001

3998

19276

3187

6676

6672

12432

13004

3997

3184

12185

13036
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1390

12118

12167

1393

10486

3864

12188

18700

3949

10282

16530

3855

12428
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Name

Jace Gonawabi
Hunter Deredin
Paul Masters
Stephen Higgin
Hudson Welsh
Ben McGarry
Avett Lamont

Markus Maclnnis

Elliott Wright
Mason Savignac
Jaxon Poratto
Michael Okafor
Loucas Couture

Huxley Leclair

Raleigh Kellogg

Liam Krzysztofik

Kellan Saville
Liem Tran
Kurtis Benoit
Dorian Lacasse

Easton Burrell-Sirkka

Tauno Saikkonen

Andre Martel

Emmett Baker-Nelson

Gavin Minor

Adam Yasinowski

Thomas Edwards

Holden Lavallee

Luke Hunter
Joey Guignard

Luca Boissonneault

Calvin Clarke

Jackson Gratto

Results table for race named: Junior Boys 2.3K

Gun Time

12:09

12:09

12:13

12:16

12:16

12:18

12:23

12:24

12:25

12:28

12:28

12:28

12:29

12:29

12:34

12:43

12:55

12:55

12:57

13:04

13:08

13:09

13:10

13:12

13:19

13:21

13:31

13:38

13:42

13:43

13:44

13:45

13:46

Division
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys

Boys
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Next >

Pace /km

5:16

5:16

5:18

5:19

5:19

5:20

5:22

5:22

5:23

5:24

5:24

5:24

5:25

5:25

5:26

5:30

5:36

5:36

5:37

5:40

5:41

5:42

5:42

5:43

5:46

5:47

5:51

5:54

5:56

5:57

5:57

5:58

5:58

Team Name
R.H.Murray
Churchill P.S.

R.L. Beattie
Redwood Acres
Algonquin
Northeastern

R.L. Beattie
Lasalle Elementary
Walden Public School
Alexander P.S.
MaclLeod
MacLeod

R.L. Beattie

R.L. Beattie
Lasalle Elementary
Alexander P.S.
R.H.Murray

R.L. Beattie
Algonquin

A.B. Ellis
R.H.Murray
R.H.Murray

A.B. Ellis
Northeastern
Churchill P.S.
R.H.Murray
Walden Public School
CVDCS

Monetville

Valley View
Churchill P.S.

R.L. Beattie

R.L. Beattie
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RDSB Cross Country Championships
Wednesday October 9, 2024
fokkktolokkkok Junior Boys Teams sckskokstotokokokk

Place Points Team Name (Average Time Total Time)
1. 52 R.L. Beattie ( 10:02 50:07)
1 5 12688 Fotis Evangelatos 9:39
2 10 13031 William Saaremets 10:00
3 11 13032 Rohan Saidi-Smith 10:08
4 12 13021 Reid McShane 10:09
5 14 13025 Eddie 0'Connell 10:11
6 ( 15) 12998 Cameron Hodgins 10:11
7 ( 16) 13037 Ethan Wuorien 10:13
8 ( 18) 12685 Liam Ethelston 10:14
9 (20) 13022 William Nicholls 10:17

10 ( 21) 12990 Riley Heinsohn 10:20
11 ( 22) 13000 Samuel Laderoute 10:21
12 ( 25) 13018 Eli McClanghan 10:26
13 ( 37) 13014 Bennett Marshall 10:56
14  ( 43) 12417 Levi Aubrey 11:15
15 ( 44) 13013 Oscar Long 11:16
16 ( 45) 12987 Dante Grattoli 11:17
17 ( 52) 13034 Ishan Shukla 11:34
18 ( 57) 13035 Noah Stott 11:47
19 ( 64) 12531 Henry Dutrisac 12:03
20 ( 70) 13017 Paul Masters 12:13
2. 61 Walden Public School ( 9:59 49:54)
1 2 18897 Jaxon Rocca 9:23
2 4 18699 Tyce Cousineau 9:39
3 7 18875 Brody Larochelle 9:53
4 17 18881 Parker MclLaughlin 10:13
5 31 19027 Dexter Tellier 10:46
6 ( 36) 19024 Tyler Suomu 10:55
7 ( 46) 18857 William Kurt 11:18
8 ( 51) 19028 Mason Viljanmaa 11:29
9 ( 58) 19283 Colin Young 11:47
10 ( 62) 19042 Daxton Wabano 11:59
11 ( 76) 19276 Elliott Wright 12:25
12 ( 94) 18700 Thomas Edwards 13:31
3. 66 Valley View ( 10:03 50:14)
1 3 16456 Weston Chevrier 9:38
2 8 16527 Thomas Gemmell 9:54
3 9 16422 Owen Dixon 9:55
4 19 16445 Coltan Walker 10:16
5 27 16551 Max Whissell 10:31
6 ( 32) 16436 Easton Lapierre 10:46
7 ( 33) 16532 Colton Hearn 10:50
8 ( 48) 16417 Luca Blasutti 11:20
9 ( 59) 16440 Trent Morris 11:50
10 ( 97) 16530 Joey Guignard 13:43
11  (138) 16434 Carter Fennell 18:11
4. 128 Macleod ( 10:30 52:26)
1 6 6670 Wesley Lavigne 9:43
2 23 6669 Noah Lafortune 10:22
3 26 6674 Callen Pentney 10:30
4 35 6663 Nathan Arnold 10:53
5 38 6677 Alessio Priola 10:58
6 ( 41) 6678 William Russell 11:14
7 ( 42) 6673 Andy Page 11:15
8 (54) 6679 William Walker 11:39
9 ( 55) 6667 Ethan Gu 11:39
10 ( 66) 6664 Lorenzo Claro Della Justina 12:07
11  ( 78) 6676 Jaxon Poratto 12:28
12 ( 79) 6672 Michael Okafor 12:28
13 (101) 6668 Caleb Kolari 13:49
14 (107) 6671 Kenneth Li 14:10
15 (108) 6666 Nathan Grenier 14:10
16  (128) 6665 Dylan Fenton 17:19
5. 172 Churchill P.S. ( 10:49 54:03)

1 1 3856 Fathiu Arjie 9:20



2 28 3863 Brennan King
3 30 3869 Simon Yang
4 53 3867 Emerson Purcer
5 60 3858 Charlie Czaja
6 ( 67) 3886 Thomas Oliver
7 ( 69) 3859 Hunter Deredin
8 (92) 3864 Gavin Minor
9 ( 98) 3855 Luca Boissonneault
10 (118) 3866 Max Peppin
11  (120) 3857 Wakiya Ashawasegai
12 (124) 3868 Sriram Putsala
13 (126) 3862 Satwickram Kancherlapalli
14 (148) 3860 Vihaan Ghosh
6. 292 Algonquin (
1 29 3829 Robert Mallory
2 49 3833 Mason Nutt
3 56 3235 Christian Battistoni
4 72 3837 Hudson Welsh
5 86 3236 Kurtis Benoit
6 (127) 3823 Diyan Desai
7 (139) 3834 Jaiv Patel
8 (154) 3831 Adwin Morin
9 (157) 3828 Riley MacDonald
7. 312 Northeastern (
1 24 10569 Brody Toering
2 61 10493 Kruz Bradley
3 63 10509 Justice Kameka
4 73 10567 Ben McGarry
5 91 10486 Emmett Baker-Nelson
6 (105) 10491 Kash Bradley
7 (112) 10507 Eddie Holland
8 (119) 10484 Koalton Annett
9 (122) 10501 Brody Bray-Humeniuk
10 (143) 10571 Jack Zahorouski
11 (156) 10559 Liam Lafortune
8. 319 Lasalle Elementary (
1 47 3996 Sawyer Hopkin
2 50 3995 Logan Dickie
3 65 3999 Charlie Napier
4 75 3998 Markus MacInnis
5 82 3997 Raleigh Kellogg
6 (102) 3994 Hudson Crawford
7 (125) 3993 Wesley Bate
9. 363 R.H.Murray (
1 34 12170 Taisto Saikkonen
2 68 12144 Jace Gonawabi
3 84 12185 Kellan Saville
4 88 12118 Easton Burrell-Sirkka
5 89 12167 Tauno Saikkonen
6 ( 93) 12188 Adam Yasinowski
7 (109) 12160 Elliot McDonald
10. 494 Alexander P.S. (
1 77 3187 Mason Savignac
2 83 3184 Liam Krzysztofik
3 104 3185 Isaiah Lloyd
4 114 3183 Connor Holland
5 116 3182 Emmett Holinshead
6 (151) 3186 Graham Loken
11. 523 Redwood Acres (
1 40 15162 Jase Halas
2 71 15165 Stephen Higgin
3 129 15159 Tyler Gibbons
4 130 15166 Lance Lafond
5 153 15190 Quinn Samuel
6 (158) 15167 Nathan Trudel
12. 557 CVDCS (
1 39 3953 Griffin Shank
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2 95 3949 Holden Lavallee 13:38

3 140 3954 Hunter Thompson 18:33

4 141 3952 Gibson Scott 18:35

5 142 3950 Mason Major 18:35
13. 631 Levack ( 17:01 1:25:01)
1 113 5198 Carson McCloskey 15:09

2 117 6303 Sebastian Nelson 16:10

3 132 5199 Lyam Mills 17:50

4 134 5196 Lucas Dane 17:55

5 135 5197 Cooper Desbiens 17:57

6 (155) 5200 Josh Moir 24:13
14. 642 Princess Anne P.S. ( 17:17 1:26:21)
1 106 10853 Cameron Thompson 14:05

2 110 10850 Myen Tabobenduny 14:13

3 131 10749 Luca Dupuis—-Hitchinson 17:27

4 146 10843 0din Jordan 20:12

5 149 10856 Preston Turner 20:24

6 (152) 10844 Karson McCutcheon 21:01
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Overall Place & Bib 2 Name s GunTime ¢ Division ¢ Pace /km & Team Name s
1 6387 Davie Dale 13:37 Girls 4:19 Lo-Ellen Elementary
2 1387 Violet Sutherland 13:48 Girls 4:23 A.B. Ellis
3 6393 Sofia Kalviainen 14:17 Girls 4:32 Lo-Ellen Elementary
4 6390 McLaren Geiselman 14:29 Girls 4:35 Lo-Ellen Elementary
5 5182 Sophie Raincourt 15:01 Girls 4:45 Lasalle S.S
6 15787 Zoe Morin 15:01 Girls 4:46 Valley View
7 5184 Eliza Rybiak 15:03 Girls 4:46 Lasalle S.S
8 15765 Kylan Batchelor 15:11 Girls 4:49 Valley View
9 3174 Callianne Mallek 15:12 Girls 4:49 Alexander P.S.
10 6381 Georgia McShane 15:13 Girls 4:49 Lo-Ellen Elementary
11 6389 Zoe Gatien 15:16 Girls 4:50 Lo-Ellen Elementary
12 6399 Mila Roy 15:17 Girls 4:51 Lo-Ellen Elementary
13 6388 Lexi Dubreuill 15:18 Girls 4:51 Lo-Ellen Elementary
14 6395 Julia Masters 15:19 Girls 4:51 Lo-Ellen Elementary
15 6653 lara Diab Quevedo 15:30 Girls 4:55 MacLeod
16 10466 Alice Westby 15:33 Girls 4:56 Northeastern
17 3169 Elizabeth Caruso 15:44 Girls 4:59 Alexander P.S.
18 6385 Julia Cecutti 16:04 Girls 5:05 Lo-Ellen Elementary
19 6391 Emily Harris 16:04 Girls 5:05 Lo-Ellen Elementary
20 5172 Chrissy Cole 16:04 Girls 5:05 Lasalle S.S
21 10733 Emma Stripay-Gobeil 16:05 Girls 5:06 Northeastern
22 5171 Brooke Bernstein 16:08 Girls 5:07 Lasalle S.S
23 10443 Chloe Robichaud 16:09 Girls 5:07 Northeastern
24 3179 Scarlet Swiatek 16:10 Girls 5:07 Alexander P.S.

25 6335 Olivia Byrne 16:11 Girls 5:08 Lively D.S.S.
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3946

6340

6386

6400

6630

6384

1383

3234

3922

5169

3233

6629

6344

16387

6346

3172

3947

16243

6397

5174

6394

6654

6382

5180

3896

5173

3171

5170

1385

6341

6398

15442

6348

6347

6661

15445

5186

1386

1388

3898

3232

10442

Name

Maddy Burns
Ella King

Anna Corsi
Audrey Simard
Ava Zanini

Violet Boisevenue

Hunter Ball
Lauren Sten
Sophie Marshall
Evelyn Bazzard

Vilolet Shelswell

Peyton Walker
Zoey Moyle
Alyssa Fleury
Bella R-Terrien

Mikayla L _Abbe

Kaley Cass
April Bertrand

Annabelle Pettis

Taylor Demers
Sophia Martin
Saanvi Jugran

Elliot Venedeam

Alayna Marier-Mikus

Claire Nesseth
Kasey Crawford

Georgia Gladman

Meryll Bazzard
Eden Lester
Laila Lalond
Clara Roberts
Bella Shepherd
Jordyn White

Norah Vienneau

Obianuju Okafor

Azna Zinn
Rama Alzahran

Peyton Oumette

Laila Taibossigai
Harper O'Hare
Autumn Bell

Grace Michaud

Gun Time
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19:44

19:53
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5:08
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5:11

5:11

5:12
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5:15

5:21

5:22

5:23

5:23

5:25

5:29

5:30

5:31

5:34

5:36

5:37

5:38

5:42

5:44

5:45

5:46

5:46

5:47

5:47

5:52

5:54

5:54

5:59

6:01
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6:05

6:06

6:06

6:06

6:07

6:09

6:12

6:14

6:15

6:18

Team Name
CVDCS

Lively D.S.S.
Lo-Ellen Elementary
Lo-Ellen Elementary
Lo-Ellen Elementary
Lo-Ellen Elementary
A.B. Ellis

Algonquin

CR Judd PS

Lasalle S.S
Algonquin

Lo-Ellen Elementary
Lively D.S.S.

Valley View

Lively D.S.S.
Alexander P.S.
CVDCS

Valley View

Lo-Ellen Elementary
Lasalle S.S

Lo-Ellen Elementary
MaclLeod

Lo-Ellen Elementary
Lasalle S.S

Copper Cliff

Lasalle S.S
Alexander P.S.
Lasalle S.S

A.B. Ellis

Lively D.S.S.
Lo-Ellen Elementary
S. Geiger P.S.

Lively D.S.S.

Lively D.S.S.
MaclLeod

S. Geiger P.S.
Lasalle S.S.

A.B. Ellis

A.B. Ellis

Copper Cliff
Algonquin

Northeastern
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10435

3176

5193

6655

6658

6656

6662

12112

6383

16380

6396

6343

15425

3231

5179

3982

16406

3897

6334

6338

3923

3925

1384

6339

15193

5183

15405

6337

5181

3926

5192

5177

3180

Name Gun Time
Holley Dawson 19:57
Esrie Niwranski 20:00
Chloe St. Germain 20:16
Mila Kolar 20:19
Avery Mackenzie 20:23
Emmie Kolari 20:27
QOlivia Thomson 20:34
Rebekka Morrell 20:46
Quinn Andlar 20:49
Mae Bouchard 20:50
Desiree Meunier 20:50
Hilliary Maclsaac 20:51
Zainab Mohamed 20:54
Elise Barry 20:57
Kristin Kutchaw 21:04
Neepin Hookimaw 21:05
Amelia Lafortune 21:08
Anna Marshall 21:09
Lauren Bois 21:20
Cailyn Giroux 22:34
Breeze Osawamick-Scarlett 22:47
Skye Ranger 22:50
Peyton Comeau 23:06
Samantha Howard Smith 23:34
Karma Grigg 23:56
Vilma Ruunainen 24:52
Penelope Hogarth 25:13
Katie Dowdall 25:26
Jaylin Quenneville 25:43
Aria Wright 27:42
Hope Caron-Laferriere 27:51
Meya Giguere 27:51
Ava Vautour 27:52
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Pace /km

6:19

6:20
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6:27

6:29

6:31

6:34

6:36

6:36

6:36

6:36

6:37

6:38

6:40

6:41

6:42

6:42

6:45

7:09

7:13

7:14

7:19

7:28

7:35

7:53

7:59

8:03

8:09

8:46

8:49

8:49

8:49

Team Name
Northeastern
Alexander P.S.
Levack
MaclLeod
MaclLeod
MacLeod
MaclLeod
R.H.Murray
Lo-Ellen Elementary
Valley View
Lo-Ellen Elementary
Lively D.S.S.
S. Geiger P.S.
Algonquin
Lasalle S.S
Lansdowne
Valley View
Copper Cliff
Lively D.S.S.
Lively D.S.S.
CR Judd PS
CR Judd PS
A.B. Ellis
Lively D.S.S.
S. Geiger P.S.
Lasalle S.S

S. Geiger P.S.
Lively D.S.S.
Lasalle S.S
CR Judd PS
Levack
Lasalle S.S

Alexander P.S.
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RDSB Cross Country Championships
Wednesday October 9, 2024
skkkskkkkkkk Intermediate Girls Teams skekskskskskskskskek

Place Points Team Name (Average Time Total Time)
1. 29 Lo-Ellen Elementary ( 14:35 1:12:52)
1 1 6387 Davie Dale 13:37
2 3 6393 Sofia Kalviainen 14:17
3 4 6390 McLaren Geiselman 14:29
4 10 6381 Georgia McShane 15:13
5 11 6389 Zoe Gatien 15:16
6 (12) 6399 Mila Roy 15:17
7 ( 13) 6388 Lexi Dubreuill 15:18
8 ( 14) 6395 Julia Masters 15:19
9 ( 18) 6385 Julia Cecutti 16:04

10 ( 19) 6391 Emily Harris 16:04
11 ( 28) 6386 Anna Corsi 16:22
12 ( 29) 6400 Audrey Simard 16:23
13 ( 30) 6630 Ava Zanini 16:23
14 ( 31) 6384 Violet Boisevenue 16:24
15 ( 37) 6629 Peyton Walker 17:07
16 ( 44) 6397 Annabelle Pettis 17:47
17 ( 46) 6394 Sophia Martin 18:05
18 ( 48) 6382 Elliot Venedeam 18:12
19 ( 56) 6398 Clara Roberts 18:58
20 ( 76) 6383 Quinn Andlar 20:49
2. 89 Lasalle S.S ( 15:52 1:19:16)
1 5 5182 Sophie Raincourt 15:01
2 7 5184 Eliza Rybiak 15:03
3 20 5172 Chrissy Cole 16:04
4 22 5171 Brooke Bernstein 16:08
5 35 5169 Evelyn Bazzard 17:00
6 ( 45) 5174 Taylor Demers 18:00
7 ( 49) 5180 Alayna Marier-Mikus 18:13
8 (51) 5173 Kasey Crawford 18:17
9 ( 53) 5170 Meryll Bazzard 18:38
10 ( 82) 5179 Kristin Kutchaw 21:04
11  ( 93) 5183 Vilma Ruunainen 24:52
12 ( 96) 5181 Jaylin Quenneville 25:43
13 ( 99) 5177 Meya Giguere 27:51
14  (105) 5185 Paris Smith 28:55
3. 143 Alexander P.S. ( 16:39 1:23:14)
1 9 3174 Callianne Mallek 15:12
2 17 3169 Elizabeth Caruso 15:44
3 24 3179 Scarlet Swiatek 16:10
4 41 3172 Mikayla L7?Abbe 17:36
5 52 3171 Georgia Gladman 18:32
6 (69) 3176 Esrie Niwranski 20:00
7 (100) 3180 Ava Vautour 27:52
8 (106) 3178 Annabelle Smith 29:02
9 (109) 3173 Lusha Lesologolo 29:22
4. 173 Valley View ( 17:14 1:26:09)
1 6 15787 Zoe Morin 15:01
2 8 15765 Kylan Batchelor 15:11
3 39 16387 Alyssa Fleury 17:22
4 43 16243 April Bertrand 17:45
5 77 16380 Mae Bouchard 20:50
6 ( 84) 16406 Amelia Lafortune 21:08
7 (104) 15767 Syera Gosselin 28:55
5. 185 Lively D.S.S. ( 17:13 1:26:03)
1 25 6335 Olivia Byrne 16:11
2 27 6340 Ella King 16:13
3 38 6344 Zoey Moyle 17:18
4 40 6346 Bella R-Terrien 17:26
5 55 6341 Laila Lalond 18:55
6 ( 58) 6348 Jordyn White 19:12
7 ( 59) 6347 Norah Vienneau 19:15
8 (79) 6343 Hilliary MacIsaac 20:51
9 ( 86) 6334 Lauren Bois 21:20
10 ( 87) 6338 Cailyn Giroux 22:34



11 (91) 6339 Samantha Howard Smith 23:34

12 ( 95) 6337 Katie Dowdall 25:26

6. 195 Northeastern ( 17:32 1:27:37)
1 16 10466 Alice Westby 15:33

2 21 10733 Emma Stripay-Gobeil 16:05

3 23 10443 Chloe Robichaud 16:09

4 67 10442 Grace Michaud 19:53

5 68 10435 Holley Dawson 19:57

7. 215 A.B. Ellis ( 17:37 1:28:02)
1 2 1387 Violet Sutherland 13:48

2 32 1383 Hunter Ball 16:33

3 54 1385 Eden Lester 18:39

4 63 1386 Peyton Oumette 19:26

5 64 1388 Laila Taibossigai 19:36

6 (90) 1384 Peyton Comeau 23:06

8. 265 Macleod ( 18:44 1:33:37)
1 15 6653 Iara Diab Quevedo 15:30

2 47 6654 Saanvi Jugran 18:10

3 60 6661 Obianuju Okafor 19:15

4 71 6655 Mila Kolar 20:19

5 72 6658 Avery Mackenzie 20:23

6 ( 73) 6656 Emmie Kolari 20:27

7 ( 74) 6662 Olivia Thomson 20:34

8 (107) 6659 Silken McConnell 29:17

9 (111) 6657 Hazel Lamure 54:32

9. 384 S. Geiger P.S. ( 21:42 1:48:29)
1 57 15442 Bella Shepherd 19:09

2 61 15445 Azna Zinn 19:17

3 80 15425 Zainab Mohamed 20:54

4 92 15193 Karma Grigg 23:56

5 94 15405 Penelope Hogarth 25:13
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Overall Place & Bib 2 Name s GunTime 2 Division 3 Pace/km & Team Name s
1 3226 Dax Hester 12:23 Boys 3:55 Algonquin
2 6367 Ryan Pineau 12:45 Boys 4:03 Lo-Ellen Elementary
3 5165 Nick Rice 12:47 Boys 4.03 Lasalle S.S
4 6369 Andrew Polack 13:03 Boys 4:08 Lo-Ellen Elementary
5 15735 Henry MacDonald 13:08 Boys 4:10 Valley View
6 6352 Chidube Elendu 13:21 Boys 4:14 Lo-Ellen Elementary
7 6358 Ewan Huang 13:22 Boys 4:14 Lo-Ellen Elementary
8 6353 Tommy Fitzmaurice 13:22 Boys 4:14 Lo-Ellen Elementary
9 6633 Ben Case 13:22 Boys 4:14 MaclLeod
10 6359 Owen Kolari 13:36 Boys 4:18 Lo-Ellen Elementary
11 6370 Thaddeus Quesnele 13:40 Boys 4:20 Lo-Ellen Elementary
12 6639 Dante Furlong 13:57 Boys 4:25 MaclLeod
13 6645 Luke Pentney 13:59 Boys 4:26 MaclLeod
14 5152 Ben Babij 14:02 Boys 4:27 Lasalle S.S
15 6632 Logan Botha 14:05 Boys 4:28 MacLeod
16 3160 Callum Duncan 14:05 Boys 4:28 Alexander P.S.
17 6362 Matthew Michon 14:12 Boys 4:30 Lo-Ellen Elementary
18 6361 Nicholas Long 14:14 Boys 4:31 Lo-Ellen Elementary
19 6319 Marc Corson 14:14 Boys 4:31 Lively D.S.S.
20 6350 Matheos Carriere 14:15 Boys 4:31 Lo-Ellen Elementary
21 6357 Paxton Hoffard 14:17 Boys 4:31 Lo-Ellen Elementary
22 6378 Jake Vanerydt 14:29 Boys 4:35 Lo-Ellen Elementary
23 6371 Angus Rayburn 14:30 Boys 4:36 Lo-Ellen Elementary
24 6368 Anthony Piotrowski 14:34 Boys 4:37 Lo-Ellen Elementary

25 3225 Ty Clark 14:37 Boys 4:38 Algonquin
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Overall Place

26

27

28
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32
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41
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44

45
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47
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49
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51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

Bib

5155

6363

6631

5166

6356

6376

5158

10222

6372

5159

6373

3230

6379

3227

15567

6360

6349

5160

6638

3919

6643

12108

6648

3165

6642

6331

15562

3166

3164

6328

6637

15752

6366

6375

6323

5154

6649

5167

3979

3163

6364

6329

Name

Eli Cattapan
Leo Mullen
Ari Bitetto

Everett Scott

Massimo Gianfrancesco

Drew Thompson

Adam Dabliz

Liam Restoule
Griffith Robert
Lachlan Fisher

Kaden Saidi-Smith

Joe Zito

John Wallace

Logan Horne

Isaac Whalen
Maxim Leclair

Bennett Bouchard

Addis Frank
Lincoln Ellot
Tyler Thompson
Joshua Lin
Wyatt Mclean
Isaac Richards
Lief Keresztesi

Sebastian Lalande

Logan Tait
Jacob Ricci
Wyatt Legare
Cohen Grieve
Jackson Moyle
Zidan Eldahhan
Cameron Roy
Nicholas Pegues
Ty Thibeault
Grady Janeczek
Logan Buckland

Hudson Schmidt

Laurent Viau

Jersey Assinowa

Leo Gerhardt
Ezekiel Ngeleka

Henry Pellinen

Gun Time

14:37

14:40

14:41

14:42

14:43

14:43

14:46

14:49

14:53

14:56

14:58

15:00

15:00

15:08

15:10

15:10

15:10

15:15

15:15

15:17

15:18

15:21

15:29

15:29

15:31

15:34

15:37

15:39

15:46

15:49

15:56

16:03

16:05

16:08

16:09

16:11

16:12

16:13

16:17

16:22

16:23

16:24

Division
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys

Boys

Pace /km

4:38

4:39

4:39

4:39

4:40

4:40

4:41

4:42

4:43

4:44

4:45

4:45

4:45

4:48

4:48

4:48

4:48

4:50

4:50

4:51

4:51

4:52

4:54

4:54

4:55

4:56

4:57

4:58

5:00

5:01

5:03

5:05

5:06

5:07

5:07

5:08

5:08

5:08

5:09

5:11

5:12

5:12

Team Name
Lasalle S.S

Lo-Ellen Elementary
MacLeod

Lasalle S.S

Lo-Ellen Elementary
Lo-Ellen Elementary
Lasalle S.S
Monetville

Lo-Ellen Elementary
Lasalle S.S

Lo-Ellen Elementary
Algonquin

Lo-Ellen Elementary
Algonquin

Valley View

Lo-Ellen Elementary
Lo-Ellen Elementary
Lasalle S.S

MaclLeod

CR Judd PS
MacLeod
R.H.Murray
MaclLeod
Alexander P.S.
MaclLeod

Lively D.S.S.

Valley View
Alexander P.S.
Alexander P.S.
Lively D.S.S.
MacLeod

Valley View

Lo-Ellen Elementary
Lo-Ellen Elementary
Lively D.S.S.

Lasalle S.S

MacLeod

Lasalle S.S
Lansdowne
Alexander P.S.
Lo-Ellen Elementary

Lively D.S.S.
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Overall Place
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89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

Bib

3159

6641

5161

6377

3168

10432

6325

1380

3161

10743

3917

5190

6635

6650

6330

5162

6374

15748

6355

5156

6326

3224

3229

6644

5151

1381

6380

5157

3980

10413

6333

6640

6646

Name

Dax Despot
Eden Kim
Ezra Gomez

Michael Van Mierlo

Kurtis Wideman

Lucah Delongchamp

Clark Lowen
Jett Beroll
Ronan Edwards
Willie Farnham
Parker Lafleche
Matthew Mills
Jack Dumas
Riwaj Sigdel
Tyler Ralph
Jacks Murphy
Shawn Sendango
Aiden Dupuis
Jett Gasteiger

Jesse Chamberland

Owen McLean

Tatem Bonara

Mason St. Amant

Ashton McConnell

Zain Ahmed
Deacon Jacko

Landon Zelonko

lan Crawford

Amaan Kazibwe

Noah Biladeau

Parker Westaway

Hadi Irshad

Doug Recollet-Boivin

Results table for race named: Intermediate Boys 3.8K

Gun Time

16:27

16:27

16:28

16:28

16:31

16:37

16:38

16:59

17:03

17:06

17:30

17:34

17:35

17:38

17:44

17:53

17:57

17:58

17:59

18:03

18:12

18:16

18:17

18:21

18:24

18:24

18:26

18:28

18:30

18:39

18:42

18:53

18:54

Division
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys

Boys

Showing 1 to 100 of 127 entries

Prev 2
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Next >

Pace /km

5:13

5:13

5:13

5:13

5:14

5:16

5:16

5:23

5:24

5:25

5:33

5:34

5:34

5:35

5:37

5:40

5:41

5:42

5:42

5:43

5:46

5:47

5:48

5:49

5:50

5:50

5:50

5:51

5:52

5:55

5:55

5:59

5:59

Team Name
Alexander P.S.
MacLeod

Lasalle S.S

Lo-Ellen Elementary
Alexander P.S.
Northeastern

Lively D.S.S.

A.B. Ellis

Alexander P.S.
Princess Anne P.S.
CR Judd PS

Levack

MaclLeod

MaclLeod

Lively D.S.S.

Lasalle S.S

Lo-Ellen Elementary
Valley View

Lo-Ellen Elementary
Lasalle S.S

Lively D.S.S.
Algonquin
Algonquin

MacLeod

Lasalle S.S

A.B. Ellis

Lo-Ellen Elementary
Lasalle S.S
Lansdowne
Northeastern

Lively D.S.S.
MaclLeod

MacLeod
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Place Points

RDSB Cross Country Championships
Wednesday October 9, 2024
fkfkrkkkkkk Intermediate Boys Teams sokkoksokkokstok

Team Name

(Average Time Total Time)

1. 27 Lo-Ellen Elementary ( 13:11 1:05:53)
1 2 6367 Ryan Pineau 12:45
2 4 6369 Andrew Polack 13:03
3 6 6352 Chidube Elendu 13:21
4 7 6358 Ewan Huang 13:22
5 8 6353 Tommy Fitzmaurice 13:22
6 (10) 6359 Owen Kolari 13:36
7 (11) 6370 Thaddeus Quesnele 13:40
8 (17) 6362 Matthew Michon 14:12
9 ( 18) 6361 Nicholas Long 14:14
10 ( 20) 6350 Matheos Carriere 14:15
11 (21) 6357 Paxton Hoffard 14:17
12 ( 22) 6378 Jake Vanerydt 14:29
13 ( 23) 6371 Angus Rayburn 14:30
14 ( 24) 6368 Anthony Piotrowski 14:34
15 ( 27) 6363 Leo Mullen 14:40
16 ( 30) 6356 Massimo Gianfrancesco 14:43
17 ( 31) 6376 Drew Thompson 14:43
18 ( 34) 6372 Griffith Robert 14:53
19 ( 36) 6373 Kaden Saidi-Smith 14:58
20 ( 38) 6379 John Wallace 15:00
2. 77 Macleod ( 14:01 1:10:04)
1 9 6633 Ben Case 13:22
2 12 6639 Dante Furlong 13:57
3 13 6645 Luke Pentney 13:59
4 15 6632 Logan Botha 14:05
5 28 6631 Ari Bitetto 14:41
6 ( 44) 6638 Lincoln Ellot 15:15
7 ( 46) 6643 Joshua Lin 15:18
8 ( 48) 6648 Isaac Richards 15:29
9 (50) 6642 Sebastian Lalande 15:31
10 ( 56) 6637 Zidan Eldahhan 15:56
11  ( 62) 6649 Hudson Schmidt 16:12
12 ( 69) 6641 Eden Kim 16:27
13 ( 80) 6635 Jack Dumas 17:35
14 ( 81) 6650 Riwaj Sigdel 17:38
15 ( 91) 6644 Ashton McConnell 18:21
16 ( 99) 6640 Hadi Irshad 18:53
17 (100) 6646 Doug Recollet-Boivin 18:54
18 (102) 6652 Akshaj Sumesh 19:09
19 (107) 6647 Nick Recollet-Boivin 20:07
20 (126) 6634 Nicholas Del Nin 24:07
3. 104 Lasalle S.S ( 14:11 1:10:54)
1 3 5165 Nick Rice 12:47
2 14 5152 Ben Babij 14:02
3 26 5155 Eli Cattapan 14:37
4 29 5166 Everett Scott 14:42
5 32 5158 Adam Dabliz 14:46
6 ( 35) 5159 Lachlan Fisher 14:56
7 ( 43) 5160 Addis Frank 15:15
8 ( 61) 5154 Logan Buckland 16:11
9 (63) 5167 Laurent Viau 16:13
10 ( 70) 5161 Ezra Gomez 16:28
11  ( 83) 5162 Jacks Murphy 17:53
12 ( 87) 5156 Jesse Chamberland 18:03
13 ( 92) 5151 Zain Ahmed 18:24
14 ( 95) 5157 Ian Crawford 18:28
15 (105) 5164 Austyn Potts 19:45
4. 191 Algonquin ( 15:05 1:15:24)
1 1 3226 Dax Hester 12:23
2 25 3225 Ty Clark 14:37
3 37 3230 Joe Zito 15:00
4 39 3227 Logan Horne 15:08
5 89 3224 Tatem Bonara 18:16
6 (90) 3229 Mason St. Amant 18:17
5. 237 Alexander P.S. ( 15:29 1:17:21)



1 16 3160 Callum Duncan
2 49 3165 Lief Keresztesi
3 53 3166 Wyatt Legare
4 54 3164 Cohen Grieve
5 65 3163 Leo Gerhardt
6 ( 68) 3159 Dax Despot
7 (72) 3168 Kurtis Wideman
8 (76) 3161 Ronan Edwards
9 (106) 3162 Levi Frawley
10 (111) 3167 Teagan 07?Hearn
6. 239 Valley View
1 5 15735 Henry MacDonald
2 40 15567 Isaac Whalen
3 52 15562 Jacob Ricci
4 57 15752 Cameron Roy
5 85 15748 Aiden Dupuis
6 (117) 15747 Darcy Martin
7. 252 Lively D.S.S.
1 19 6319 Marc Corson
2 51 6331 Logan Tait
3 55 6328 Jackson Moyle
4 60 6323 Grady Janeczek
5 67 6329 Henry Pellinen
6 ( 74) 6325 Clark Lowen
7 ( 82) 6330 Tyler Ralph
8 (88) 6326 Owen McLean
9 ( 98) 6333 Parker Westaway
10 (118) 6332 Jacob Ward
11  (123) 6322 Reid Fratin
12 (124) 6320 Owen Cunningham
8. 450 CR Judd PS
1 45 3919 Tyler Thompson
2 78 3917 Parker Lafleche
3 108 3916 Isaac Edmonds
4 109 3915 Dakota Del Papa
5 110 3918 Drayden Milbury
6 (113) 3913 Shawn Bellmore
7 (119) 3920 Duncan Thornton
8 (127) 3914 Riley Castailloux
9. 535 Princess Anne P.S.
1 77 10743 Willie Farnham
2 101 10744 Sebastian Korac
3 116 10741 Fred Derkson
4 120 10745 Lennox Lashuk
5 121 10742 Lucius Dupuis

(

(

(

(

15:36

15:38

18:51

21:07

14:05
15:29
15:39
15:46
16:22
16:27
16:31
17:03
19:55
20:48

1:17:56)

13:08
15:10
15:37
16:03
17:58
22:27

1:18:10)

14:14
15:34
15:49
16:09
16:24
16:38
17:44
18:12
18:42
22:44
23:53
23:55

1:34:11)

15:17
17:30
20:25
20:25
20:34
20:52
22:47
24:08

1:45:35)
17:06
18:55
22:24

23:30
23:40
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